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Jase. Number of Times each Section has been
sold.

Amount received for the
Goodwill in each Case.

Valuation for
| Improvements at Dati

of Transfer.

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250
251

252
253

254

First sale
Second salo
Third salej
Fourth sale
Fifth sale "
Sixth sale;
First salo
Second sale
First sale
Second salo
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
"Second salo
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second salo
Third sale
Fourth salo
Fifth sale
First sale
First sale
Second salo
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
Fifth sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second salo
Third sale
Fourth salo
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth salo
First sale
Second sale .;
Third sale
First sale

£ s. d. £ s. d.
285 0 0 144 0 0
265 0 0 Not stated
600 0 0 g500 0 0

1,000 0 0 1,905 0 0
1,400 0 0 852 0 0*
1,700 0 0 915 0 0

130 0 0 160 0 0
1,300 0 0 840 0 0

205 0 0 135 0 0
Exchange 203 0 0

200 0 0 232 0 0
650 0 0 762 0 0

1,520 0 0 1,136 0 0
935 0 0 746 0 0

1,500 0 0 961 0 0
50 0 0 100 0 0

1,616 0 0 772 0 0
249 0 0 472 0 0• 450 0 0 1,000 0 Of

1,300 0 0 920 0 0
100 0 0 39 0 0
20 0 0 168 0 0

200 0 0 254 0 0
650 0 0 Not stated
634 0 0 395 0 0

1,875 0 0 797 0 .0
150 0 0 22 0 0

2,000 0 0 1,385 0 0
By will 499 0 0
400 0 0 526 0 0

1,450 0 0 1,045 0 0
300 0 0 305 0 0

1,300 0 0 315 0 0
2,323 0 0 1,326 0 0
Not stated

450 0 0 410 0 0
675 0 0 609 0 0

1,000 0 0 835 0 0*
1,200 0 0 664 0 0
2,050 0 0 959 0 0
2,500 0 0 959 0 0

16 0 0 120 0 0
300 0 0 270 0 0
900 0 0 Not stated

1,555 0 0 600 0 0
60 0 0 45 0 0

100 0 ' 0 24 10 0
900 0 0 215 0 0

1,555 0 0 345 0 0
550 0 0 550 0 0
800 0 0 460 0 Of
502 0 0 493 0 0

1,150 0 0 820 0 0
1,092 0 0 i 509 0 0

55 0 0 53 0 0
300 0 () 119 0 0
600 0 0 433 0 0
650 0 0 718 0 0

1,175 0 0 665 0 0
850 0 0 Not stated
690 0 0 860 0 0
800 0 0 150 0 0|
475 0 0 242 0 0
150 0 0 1,066 0 0

255
256

257
258

259

260

261
262
263 First sale

Second sale
Third salo
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale

264

265

266
267 33

! Affectei by reduction of improvements. f Differen- estimates of improvements by the several transferors.
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