Wellington Land District—continued.

Jase.	Number of Times each Section has been sold.				Amount received for the Goodwill in each Case.	Valuation for Improvements at Date of Transfer.
		v.			£ s. d.	£ s. d.
242	First sale				$285 \ 0 \ 0$	144 0 0
	Second sale				$265 \ 0 \ 0$	Not stated
	Third sale				600 0 0	1 500 0 0
	Fourth sale	• •			1,000 0 0	1,905 0 0
	Fifth sale	• •			1,400 0 0	852 0 0*
	Sixth sale	• •		1	1,700 0 0	915 0 0
243	First sale		• •	• • •	130 0 0	160 0 0
240	Second sale	• •		• •	1,300 0 0	840 0 0
244	First sale	• •	• •	••	205 0 0	135 0 0
		• •	• •			$\frac{133}{203} \frac{0}{0} \frac{0}{0}$
	Second sale	• •	• •	• • •	Exchange	
	Third sale	• •	• •	• •	200 0 0	
245	First sale	• •	• •	• •	650 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
0.10	Second sale			• •	1,520 0 0	1,136 0 0
246	First sale				935 - 0 - 0	746 0 0
247	Second sale	• •			1,500 0 0	961 0 0
	First sale				50 0 0	100 - 0 - 0
	Second sale				1,616 0 0	772 0 0
248	First sale			:.	249 - 0 - 0	472 0 0
	Second sale				\cdot 450 0 0	. 1,000 0 0
	Third sale			!	1,300 - 0 - 0	920 0 0
249	First sale				100 0 0	39 0 0
	Second sale				20 0 0	168 0 0
	Third sale	, ,			200 0 0	254 0 0
	Fourth sale				650 0 0	Not stated
	Fifth sale	• •		• •	634 0 0	395 0 0
250	First sale		• •	•••	1,875 0 0	797 0 .0
	First sale	• •	• •	••	150 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
251		• •		• • •		1
ara .	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	2,000 0 0	1,385 0 0
252	First sale	• •	. ••	• •	By will	499 0 0
253	First sale	• •	• •	• • •	400 0 0	526 0 0
	Second sale				1,450 0 0	1,045 0 0
254	First sale				300 0 0	305 0 0
	Second sale				1,300 0 0	315 0 0
255	First sale				2,323 0 0	1,326 0 0
256	First sale			1	Not stated	
	Second sale				450 0 0	410 0 0
	Third sale				$675 \ 0 \ 0$	609 0 0
	Fourth sale				1,000 0 0	835 0 0*
	Fifth sale			1	1,200 0 0	664 0 0
257	First sale	• •	••	••	2,050 0 0	959 0 0
201	Second sale	• •	• •	••		The second secon
258	First sale	• •	• •	••	$2,500 0 0 \\ 16 0 0$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
298		• •	• •	••		
	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	300 0 0	270 0 0 Notation
	Third sale	• •	• •	• •	900 0 0	Not stated
ara	Fourth sale		• •		1,555 0 0	600 0 0
259	First sale				60 0 0	45 0 0
	Second sale				100 0 0	24 10 0
	Third sale	••			900 0 0	$215 \ 0 \ 0$
	Fourth sale				1,555 0 0	$345 \ 0 \ 0$
260	First sale				550 - 0 - 0	550 0 0
	Second sale	.:			800 0 0	460 0 0
	Third sale				502 - 0 - 0	493 0 0
261	First sale				1,150 0 0	820 0 0
262	,,				1,092 0 0	509 0 0
263 264	First sale				55 0 0	53 0 0
	Second sale				300 0 0	119 0 0
	Third sale		• •		600 0 0	433 0 0
	First sale	• •	• •	• •	$650 \ 0 \ 0$	718 0 0
20I	Second sale	• •	• •	• •		
265	First sale	• •	• •	• •		
		• •	• •	• •	850 0 0.	Not stated
	Second sale	• •	1, • •	• •	690 0 0	860 0 0
202	Third sale	• • • •		• •	800 0 0	150 0 0†
266	First sale				475 0 0	242 0 0
267	,,				150 0 0	1,066 0 0

^{*} Affected by reduction of improvements.

 $[\]dagger$ Different estimates of improvements by the several transferors.